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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,225.00 $1,599.00 ($374.00)  0.73 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.73
20 SPOT Totals: $1,599.00 $1,225.00 ($374.00)

3 $280.97 $192.75 $88.22  0.17  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $183.98 $11.50 $172.48  0.11  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $10.00 $0.50 $9.50  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.28
3FOR$1 Totals: $204.75 $474.95 $270.20 

5 $10,647.30 $2,862.08 $7,785.22  6.37  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.37
5 SPOT Totals: $2,862.08 $10,647.30 $7,785.22 

2 $5,712.53 $4,933.59 $778.94  3.41  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $3,195.15 $2,491.67 $703.48  1.91  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $1,077.00 $599.17 $477.83  0.64  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $97.85 $2.50 $95.35  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $38.55 $0.00 $38.55  0.02  0.66  0.00BEST BET

8 $27.00 $0.00 $27.00  0.02  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 6.07
BEST BET Totals: $8,026.93 $10,148.08 $2,121.15 

1 $49.25 $47.25 $2.00  0.03  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $437.75 $296.00 $141.75  0.26  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $9,916.95 $7,184.20 $2,732.75  5.93  0.93  0.06BONUS BA

4 $229.00 $122.70 $106.30  0.14  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $55.00 $13.30 $41.70  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7,503.54 $9,063.36 ($1,559.82)  4.49  0.93  0.04BONUS BA

7 $604.10 $636.10 ($32.00)  0.36  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $252.25 $75.50 $176.75  0.15  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $176.00 $49.00 $127.00  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $17.25 $6.25 $11.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $39.50 $16.50 $23.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $10.00 $1.50 $8.50  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.53
BONUS BA Totals: $17,511.66 $19,290.59 $1,778.93 

40 $832.00 $510.00 $322.00  0.50 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.50
BOTTOM S Totals: $510.00 $832.00 $322.00 

32 $40.00 $11.20 $28.80  0.02 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $11.20 $40.00 $28.80 

4 $295.50 $300.00 ($4.50)  0.18  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $236.40 $240.00 ($3.60)  0.14  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $59.10 $0.00 $59.10  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.35
KINGO Totals: $540.00 $591.00 $51.00 

8 $6,351.55 $5,906.85 $444.70  3.80  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.80
MBPENNY Totals: $5,906.85 $6,351.55 $444.70 

2 $2,896.35 $2,208.24 $688.11  1.73  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $2,211.70 $1,621.26 $590.44  1.32  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,069.35 $954.26 $115.09  0.64  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $1,262.70 $742.92 $519.78  0.75  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,508.50 $1,421.32 $87.18  0.90  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,320.70 $804.92 $515.78  0.79  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,380.87 $1,456.20 ($75.33)  0.83  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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9 $702.97 $407.20 $295.77  0.42  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,151.47 $531.77 $619.70  0.69  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $242.08 $16.96 $225.12  0.14  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1,102.26 $372.64 $729.62  0.66  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

13 $8.68 $5.36 $3.32  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $11.06 $3.12 $7.94  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $230.58 $180.00 $50.58  0.14  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 9.03
MEAN GR Totals: $10,726.17 $15,099.27 $4,373.10 

4 $5,541.70 $3,217.04 $2,324.66  3.31  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $9,618.05 $4,395.87 $5,222.18  5.75  0.59  0.03MONEYBAL

 9.06
MONEYBAL Totals: $7,612.91 $15,159.75 $7,546.84 

2 $88.00 $0.75 $87.25  0.05  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.05
PARLAY Totals: $0.75 $88.00 $87.25 

8 $2,398.75 $2,057.51 $341.24  1.43  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.43
PENNY Totals: $2,057.51 $2,398.75 $341.24 

8 $523.91 $643.90 ($119.99)  0.31  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.31
PENY Totals: $643.90 $523.91 ($119.99)

4 $30,855.58 $20,766.96 $10,088.62  18.45  0.96  0.18QUARTER4

 18.45
QUARTER4 Totals: $20,766.96 $30,855.58 $10,088.62 

1 $1,650.28 $1,703.40 ($53.12)  0.99  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $5,954.15 $4,616.40 $1,337.75  3.56  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $13,788.60 $10,376.20 $3,412.40  8.24  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $1,750.69 $1,086.82 $663.87  1.05  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $903.80 $184.76 $719.04  0.54  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $3,851.95 $2,915.75 $936.20  2.30  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $527.92 $106.71 $421.21  0.32  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1,104.40 $439.44 $664.96  0.66  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $1,022.08 $1,683.24 ($661.16)  0.61  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $455.02 $463.99 ($8.97)  0.27  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $195.82 $136.17 $59.65  0.12  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $475.42 $615.65 ($140.23)  0.28  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $42.71 $17.01 $25.70  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $40.99 $28.48 $12.51  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $819.19 $547.03 $272.16  0.49  0.70  0.00Regular

 19.48
Regular Totals: $24,921.05 $32,583.02 $7,661.97 

1 $5,568.75 $4,187.04 $1,381.71  3.33  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $4,770.35 $3,466.20 $1,304.15  2.85  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $1,664.30 $1,308.06 $356.24  0.99  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $465.90 $514.32 ($48.42)  0.28  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $103.85 $32.60 $71.25  0.06  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 7.52
SPOTLITE Totals: $9,508.22 $12,573.15 $3,064.93 

3 $6,913.50 $6,286.00 $627.50  4.13  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $165.50 $4.00 $161.50  0.10  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

6 $21.00 $10.02 $10.98  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 4.24
SUPERSP Totals: $6,300.02 $7,100.00 $799.98 

40 $1,296.00 $1,128.00 $168.00  0.77 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.77
TOP S Totals: $1,128.00 $1,296.00 $168.00 

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $167,277.90 $120,837.96 $46,439.94 
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